
Day Date  Time Event               Divisions
Sat May 18  4pm  Maritime Pro Stock Tour       MPST, MASS
Sun May 19  2pm  Weekly Racing Series         ALL
Fri May 24  7pm  Weekly Racing Series         ALL
Fri May 31  7pm  Weekly Racing Series         SP, LG, MS, BB
Fri June 7  7pm  Legends Extended Feature      LG50, MS, BN, BB
Fri June 14 7pm  29th Shriners Classic for Sportsman   SP, LG, BN, BB
Fri June 21 7pm  FanFest              ALL
Sat June 22 4pm  Maritime Pro Stock Tour       MPST, MASS, BN*
Fri June 28 7pm  Kiddie Rides            SP, LG, MS, BN
Fri July 5  7pm  Weekly Racing Series         SP, MS, BN, BB
Fri July 12  7pm  Bandolero Extended Distance Features ALL
Fri July 19  N/A  MID SUMMER BREAK         No Racing
Fri July 26-28   WORLD SERIES OF MONSTER TRUCKS  No Racing
Fri Aug 2  7pm  CNAF Kids Race           ALL
Thu Aug 8  5pm  Food Truck Rally and Show 'n Shine 
Fri Aug 9  7pm  Sportsman 100           SP, MS, BN, BB
Sat Aug 10  4pm  MPST Summer Clash 250       MPST, MLOL, HOAC
Fri Aug 16  7pm  TOURSEC Thunder on the Hill     LG, MS, BN, BB
Fri Aug 23  7pm  Weekly Racing Series         SP, LG, BN, BB
Fri Aug 30  7pm  4th Annual AJK 50          SP, LG, MS, BB
Fri Sep 6  7pm  Kiddie Rides            SP, LG, MS, BN
Fri Sep 13  7pm  Weekly Racing Series         ALL
Fri Sep 20  7pm  Finale Friday            ALL
Sat Sep 21  4pm  Maritime Pro Stock Tour Finale     MPST, SS*, MLOL
Sat Sep 28  2pm  2nd Annual Halifax 300        ALL

 MPST: Maritime Pro Stock Tour       MLOL: Maritime League of Legends 
 MASS: Maritime Sportsman   HOAC: Vintage Hot Rod Series  SS: Street Stock
 Schedule Subject To Change Without Notice         *Non-points Race
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